
Clinical Material Available
O. P. D. ATTENDANCE

Emergency Medicine Attendance 

Number of Admissions

Number of Discharges

Total Bed Occupancy %

OPERATIVE WORK

Number of Major Surgical Operations

Number of Minor Surgical Operations

Number of Day Care Operations

Number of Normal Deliveries

Number of Caesarian Sections

RADIOLOGICAL INVESTIGATION OPD IPD TOTAL

TOTAL

RAMA HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 
(A Unit of Dr. B. S. Kushwah Institute of Medical Sciences)

A-1/8 LAKHANPUR KANPUR -208024

HOSPITAL STATISTICS SUMMARY 

Clinical Material    (25-JUNE-25)     

2184

104

172

190

79%

60

104

51

9

7

X-ray 178 134 312

Ultrasonography 117 101 218

C. T. Scan 12 8 20

Ba Studies/Ba Swallow/IVP 8 8 16

Total 315 251 566

LABORATORY INVESTIGATIONS OPD IPD TOTAL

Biochemistry 1304 1098 2402

Hematology 1126 1033 2159

Total 2430 2131 4561

Clinical Pathology 242 288 530

Histopathology 0 11 11

Cytopathology 11 11 22

Microbiology 169 221 390

Serology 183 247 430

Total 605 778 1383


